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Sr.No Designation 
Chairperson(Principal) 
Vice Chairperson (Parent) 
Secretary (Vice principal) 
Joint Secretary 1(Parent) 
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AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLNO 0 0 7 7 1 
**** CBSE AFFILIATION CODE 1130640 tt** 

Parents Teachers Association Committee Members 2025-26 

Parent Member-Nursery 

Parent Member- Jr.KG 

Parent Member- Sr.KG 

Parent Member- I 

Joint Secretary 1 (Teacher)Mrs.Shahih. Tabassum 

Parent Member- II 

Parent Member- III 

Parent Member- IV 

Parent Member- V 

Parent Member- VI 

Parent Member- VII 

Sharda Education Society's 

Parent Member- VIII 

www.amberinternationalschool.com 

Parent Member- IX 

Parent Member- X 

Parent Member- XI 

Parent Member- XII 

Names 
Mrs. Preetika Das 

Mrs.Swapnali Choudhari 
Mrs.Rameshwari.Manjrekar 

Mr Kautuk Karajgar 

Mrs.Neha Chettiyar 

Mrs. Sonali Kadam 

Mr. Kautuk Karajgar 

Mrs. Beena George 

Mrs.J. Sneha 

Mrs.Vedika Sawant 

Mrs. Veena Mahadik 

Mrs.Fatema Ujjainwala 

Mrs. Pooja Punjabi 

Mrs. Swapnali Choudhari 

Mrs. Archana Khadse 

Mrs. Indu Shukla 

Mr. Manoj Durgavale 

Mrs. Jyoti Jain 

Mrs. Veena Bhagat 
aNAL RNAT 

A. Code 

130C. 
Code. 

hol 

Contact 

9137998732 

9867574819 

8452082562 

9766834340 

975278 1874 

9833900712 

7977730268 

9766834340 

8778406189 

9004010559 

7400350085 

9821291996 

7977074395 

9819764239 

9867574819 

8552899663 

9650600991 

9819974220 

9860759580 

9619993374 

PR�EIKA NITIN DAS 

PRINÇAPAL MB2R INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Next to Highland Park, Near TMC Water Tank, Dhokali, Thane (W), Maharashtra - 400607 T:7304752314/7304387390/25453627/25401090 
E: principal.amber@gmail.com 
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